
•DECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

A j t f l442

Debtor's Name.

Boocock, James Henry
(carrying on business
under the style or
firm of

The British Carved
Moulding Company)

Lynch, William Henry

Bramwell, Harry
Kirkham

Andrews, Albert
Holland

Lawrence, Edwin
George

Topham, William
Harold

Grant, George William

Hobbs, George

Graham, Ben (Junior) ...

Wallis, Herbert

Harrington, Thomas
Henry

Herrick, W. Sudlow ...

Mitchell, Alfred

Address.

South View, Shirley, in the county of
Warwick

25£, Albert-street, Birmingham

18, Standish-stieet, Burnley, "Lancashire ...

103, Frederick-street, Cardiff, in the
county of Glamorgan

3, Malvern View-villas, Gloucester-road,
Cheltenham, Gloucestershire

172, Fore-street, Edmonton, in the county
of Middlesex

19, Tasburg-street, formerly Margaret-
street, Great Grimsby

Edengale, 11, Kirkley-cliff, Kirkley, South
Lowestoft, Suffolk

220, Evelyn-street, Deptford, Kent

16, Prospect-street, Huddersfield, in the
county of York, and carrying on business
at Milford-street, Huddersfield aforesaid

22, Grey Friars-road, Ipswich, county of
Suffolk

43, All Hallows-lane, Kendal, Westmor-
land

90, Eden-street, Kingston-on-Thames,
Surrey

69, Ditton-road, Surbiton, Surrey

Description.

Moulding Factor

Draper

Hotel Boots

Pianoforte Tuner

Baker

Formerly Bookseller
and Stationer

Boarding House
Proprietor

Provision Dealer

Builder and Contractor

Journeyman Baker

Off-Licence Holder

Auctioneer

Court.

Birmingham ...

Burnley

Cardiff

Cheltenham ...

Edmonton

Great Grimsby

Great Yar-
mouth

Greenwich

Huddersfield ...

o

Ipswich

Kendal

Kingston,
Surrey

Kingston,
Surrey^

Date of
Filing Petition.

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Jan. 24, 1912

Feb. 10, 1012

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Feb. 7, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 9, 1912'

Feb. 9, 1912

Nov. 29, 1911

Jan. 16, 1912

No. of
Matter.

12
of 1912

1
of 1912

4
of 1912

2
of 1912

4
of 1912

7
of 1912

5
of 1912

4
of 1912

3
of 1912

2
of 191$

2
of 1912

40
of 1911

2
of 1912

Date of
Receiving Order.

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Feb. 6, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Feb. 7, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 9, 1912

Feb. 9, 1912

Feb. 8, 1912

Feb. 9, 1912

No. of
Receiving

Order.

9

2

8

2

2

6

5

3

1

1

2

3

4

Whether .
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

p j.. ,

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's _
Petition.
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