No	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether . Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
430	Boocock, James Henry (carrying on business under the style or firm of	South View, Shirley, in the county of Warwick	Moulding Factor	Birmingham	Feb. 8, 1912	12 of 1912	Feb. 8, 1912	9	Debtor's	
	The British Carved Moulding Company)	25½, Albert-street, Birmingham						<u> </u>	į	
431	Lynch, William Henry	18, Standish-street, Burnley, Lancashire	Draper	Burnle y	Feb. 10, 1912	1 of 1912	Feb. 10, 1912	2	Debtor's	
432	Bramwell, Harry Kirkham	103, Frederick-street, Cardiff, in the county of Glamorgan	Hotel Boots	Cardiff	Jan. 24, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 6, 1912	8	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
433	Andrews, Albert Holland	3, Malvern View-villas, Gloucester-road, Cheltenbam, Gloucestershire	Pianoforte Tuner	Cheltenham	Feb. 10, 1912	2 of 1912	Feb. 10, 1912	2	Debtor's	
434	Lawrence, Edwin George	172, Fore-street, Edmonton, in the county of Middlesex	Baker	Edmonton	Feb. 8, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 8, 1912	2	Debtor's	
435	Topham, William Harold	19, Tasburg-street, formerly Margaret- street, Great Grimsby	Formerly Bookseller and Stationer	Great Grimsby	Feb. 8, 1912	7 of 1912	Feb. 8, 1912	6	Debtor's	•
436	Grant, George William	Edengale, 11, Kirkley-cliff, Kirkley, South Lowestoft, Suffolk	Boarding House Proprietor	Great Yar- mouth	Feb. 10, 1912	5 of 1912	Feb. 10, 1912	5	Debtor's	
437	Hobbs, George	220, Evelyn-street, Deptford, Kent	Provision Dealer	Greenwich	Feb. 7, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 7, 1912	3	Debtor's	,
438	Graham, Ben (Junior)	16, Prospect-street, Huddersfield, in the county of York, and carrying on business at Milford-street, Huddersfield aforesaid	Builder and Contractor	Huddersfield	Feb. 8, 1912	3 of 1912	Feb. 8, 1912	1	Debtor's	
439	Wallis, Herbert	22, Grey Friars-road, Ipswich, county of Suffolk	Journeyman Baker	Ipswich	Feb. 9, 1912	2 of 1912	Feb. 9, 1912	1	Debtor's	
440	Harrington, Thomas Henry	43, All Hallows-lane, Kendal, Westmor- land	Off-Licence Holder	Kendal	Feb. 9, 1912	2 of 1912	Feb. 9, 1912	. 2	Debtor's	
441	Herrick, W. Sudlow	90, Eden-street, Kingston-on-Thames, Surrey	Auctioneer	Kingston, Surrey	Nov. 29, 1911	40 of 1911	Feb. 8, 1912	3	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
442	Mitchell, Alfred	"69, Ditton-road, Surbiton, Surrey		Kingston, Surrey,	Jan. 16, 1912	of 1912	Feb. 9, 1912	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 13 FEBRUARY, 1912.